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Equipment Description
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Service Type Service Type Description

G00250H
GOO500H
GO01000H
G02000H
G04000H
INOO6MNC
INO12MNC
INO706
INO707
IN2001
IN6301-U
IN8125
NOO50
NO066
N0200
N0520
N1000
N1002
N1002-01
N1004
N1100
N1202
N1210
N1300
N1301
N1310
N1402
N1403
N2000
N2004
N2050
N3028
N3029
N3037
N3038
N3210-03
N3210-04
N3210-05
N3210-06
N3300-F
N3300-RE
N4000
N4102-L
N4102-R
N5000-L
N5000-R
N5020-01
N5020-02
N5200-L
N5200-R
N6000-03
N6000-04
N6000-05
N6000-06
N6030-L
N6030-R
N7020
N7031
N7070
N7088
N7120
N7122
N7230-F
N7230-RE
N7414-L
N7414-R
N7420-L
N7420-R
N7422-L
N7422-R
N7440

Generic Service 250 Hours
Generic Service 500 Hours
Generic Service 1000 Hours
Generic Service 2000 Hours
Generic Service 4000 Hours
6 Month Client Inspection

12 Month Client Inspection
Fire Sup Sys Insp - PRI 6 Mths
Fire Sup Sys Insp PRI 12 Mths
Powertrain Pressure Test

Dynamic Brake Test UNLOADED

Front Spindle NDT Inspection
Blade Assembly

Fire Suppression Sys Cylinder
A Frame Bearing

Pre Lube Pump

Engine

Engine Valve Adj

Engine Valve Adj - Initial
Engine Midlife

Turbo Primary

Fuel Transfer Pump

Fuel Injectors
Cooling Sys Service

Water Pump

Radiator

Fan Pulley Brgs

Jockey Pulley Brgs
Transmission
Transmission Pump
Torque Convertor

Drive Shaft T/C - Trans
Uni's T/C - Trans

Drive Shaft Trans - Bevel Gear
Uni's Trans - Bevel Gear
Tandem Drive Chain POS 3
Tandem Drive Chain POS 4
Tandem Drive Chain POS 5
Tandem Drive Chain POS 6
Circle Drive Box FRONT
Circle Drive Box REAR
Bevel Gear

Axle Shaft LEFT

Axle Shaft RIGHT

Final Drive LEFT

Final Drive RIGHT

Wheel Bearing POS 1
Wheel Bearing POS 2
Tandem Pivot LEFT
Tandem Pivot RIGHT

Brake POS 3

Brake POS 4

Brake POS 5

Brake POS 6

Brake Slack Adjuster LEFT
Brake Slack Adjuster RIGHT
Pump Brake

Pump Diff Lock

Pump Implement

Pump Park Brk Rel

Pump Steering

Pump Emerg/Sup Steering
Hyd Motor Circle Drive FRONT
Hyd Motor Circle Drive REAR
Hyd Cyl Artic LEFT

Hyd Cyl Artic RIGHT

Hyd Cyl Blade Lift LEFT
Hyd Cyl Blade Lift RIGHT
Hyd Cyl Blade Tip LEFT

Hyd Cyl Blade Tip RIGHT
Hyd Cyl Centreshift

Hours Run Calculated Last Completed Hours

75297
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75297
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75297
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75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297

75267
75001
75001
73882
71815
74604
72291.82
73342.47
71723.9
72079
75250
68260
71993
63842.6
63800
69692
72291
74470
72516
72291
72291
74349
72291
72291
72291
72292
72291
73883
72079
72079
72079
63800
69695
69692
70750
64262
64262
74795
74795
63029.92
72872
66458
67891
67891
66458
66458
131969
72290
63800
63800
63800
63800
63800
63800
72719.2
66468
66468
66466
70137
63800
71015
63800
60856
72872
63800
55698
63800
63800
62487
62487
63800

Meter Run SMU
30
296
296
1415
3482

3218

7037
3304

11497
5605
3006

827
2781
3006
3006

948
3006
3006
3006
3005
3006
1414
3218
3218
3218

11497
5602
5605
4547

11035

11035

502

502

12267.08
2425
8839
7406
7406
8839
8839

3007
11497
11497
11497
11497
11497
11497
2577.8
8829
8829
8831
5160
11497
4282
11497
14441
2425
11497
19599
11497
11497
12810
12810
11497
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Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H
Cat 24H

N7510-L
N7510-R
N7540
N7542-L
N7542-R
N7580-L
N7580-R
N7600-L
N7600-R
N7605
N7647-L
N7647-R
N7650-L
N7650-R
N8000
N8040
N8127-F
N8131-01
N8131-02
N8300
N8995
N9020
N9S050
N9500
N9500-MA
N9501
N9502
N9998
N9998-01
N9998-02

Hyd Cyl Ripper Lift LEFT

Hyd Cyl Ripper Lift RIGHT

Hyd Cyl Sideshift

Hyd Cyl Steer LEFT

Hyd Cyl Steer RIGHT

Hyd Cyl Wheel Lean LEFT

Hyd Cyl Wheel Lean RIGHT
Control Valve LEFT

Control Valve RIGHT

Steering Hmu

Hyd Accum Brake Reseal LEFT
Hyd Accum Brake Reseal RIGHT
Hyd Accum Blade Cushion LEFT
Hyd Accum Blade Cushion RIGHT
Main Frame/Chassis
Circle & Drawbar

Axle Assembly FRONT

Steering Tie Rod Ends POS1
Steering Tie Rod Ends POS2
Artic Hitch

Operator Seat

Alternator

Starter Motor

Air Cond'r-Serv

Air Cond'r-Serv - MAJOR

A/C Compressor

A/C Condenser

Extended Life Rebuild
Extended Life Rebuild ONE
Extended Life Rebuild TWO

75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297
75297

63800
63800
63800
74470
74470
63800
63800
72302
69961
72306
63800
63800
63800
63800
31007
63800
63800
63800
63800
63800
74864
72291
72291
72269
63800
74167
63800
50000

11497
11497
11497
827
827
11497
11497
2995
5336
2991
11497
11497
11497
11497
44290
11497
11497
11497
11497
11497
433
3006
3006
3028
11497
1130
11497
25297
75297
75297



